
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

             November 2021 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

11/1/21 Mon Ensuring a Legacy :60
11/2/21 Tues Elite Defense Force :60
11/3/21 Wed All Parents Love Their Kids :60
11/4/21 Thu Differences and Hard Work :60
11/5/21 Fri Faithful Wounds (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/8/21 Mon The Call of the Wireless :60
11/9/21 Tues A Piece of History :60

11/10/21 Wed Letting God Draw Our Children To Him :60
11/11/21 Thu Two Faced Anger :60
11/12/21 Fri Get Bored (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/15/21 Mon The Power of Encouragement :60
11/16/21 Tues Unpacking Baggage :60
11/17/21 Wed Discipline: Natural Consequences :60
11/18/21 Thu Truly Great Servants :60
11/19/21 Fri Annoying Differences (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/22/21 Mon Texting Thanks :60
11/23/21 Tues Choose Your Mate :60
11/24/21 Wed Humility, Gratefulness, Generosity & A Servant Spirit :60
11/25/21 Thu Choose Your Master :60
11/26/21 Fri Blessings or Curses (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/29/21 Mon Holiday Therapy :60
11/30/21 Tues The Most Difficult Time of the Year :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


